SafeRoutes

Colorado Safe Routes to School

2012 Approved Safe Routes to School Projects

Infrastructure ()

City of Arvada

City of Boulder

City of Loveland

City of Montrose

Great Western Trail Authority
Jefferson County

Pueblo West Metropolitan
District

Town of Granada
Town of Palisade

Non-Infrastructure (14)

Adams 12 Five Star Schools
Adams County SD 50

Aurora Public School District-
Adams Arapahoe 28]

Basalt Police Dept

City of Fort Collins

City of Grand Junction
City of Lakewood

City of Loveland

Colorado State University/

$134,712
$250,000
$ 89,722
$249,720
$61,625

$249,447
$210,200

$249,979
$ 66,186

$40,900
$24,200
$17,298

$29,300
$27,500
$30,365
543,648
$27,585
$69,982

Colorado Injury Control Research Center
Custer County C-1 School District$18,240

Durango Police Dept

$28,500

Douglas County School District $38,400
Jefferson County Public Schools $45,125

Littleton Public Schools
West Metro Fire Rescue

$37,900
$31,295

Total funded: $2,566,879

Garrison Street Bicycle/Pedestrian Facility
Manhattan Middle School SRTS Improvements

North Madison Avenue Trail Connector

Pomona Elem/Columbine Middle School SRTS Project
Great Western Trail, Severance to Windsor Upgrade
leffco/NEAT Trail Completion

Pueblo West K-8 Pedestrian/Bicycle Safety Project

2012 Granada Safe Routes to School Project
Brentwood Avenue Improvements to Taylor Elementary

Adams 12 Five Star Schools Safe Routes to School
Adams 50 Safe Routes to School Program
Safe Routes to School Project - Aurora Public Schools

The Basalt & Carbondale SRTS Education Program
Fort Collins Safe Routes to School

Grand Junction Safe Routes to School Program

City of Lakewood Colorado 2012 SRTS

Loveland SRTS Educational/ Encouragement Program
BPEC Safe Routes to School

Walk or Wheel (WoW) on Wednesday

Durango Police Department's Safe Routes to School
Douglas County School District Safe Routes to School
Jeffco Students Move to School

Safe Routes to School for Littleton Public Schools
Getting to School Safely



